LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

ALPINE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0200002

NON PROP-20
01 55 $1,876.80
02 55 $1,898.83
03 55 $1,999.05
04 55 $928.50
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,703.18

PROP-20
01 55 $0.00
02 55 $0.00
03 55 $301.82
04 55 $949.40
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,251.22

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,876.80
02 $1,898.83
03 $2,300.87
04 $1,877.90

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,954.40

A0261333 ALPINE COUNTY UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 126 $4,299.59
02 126 $4,350.06
03 126 $4,579.66
04 126 $2,127.11
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $15,356.42
PROP-20
01 126 $0.00
02 126 $0.00
03 126 $691.44
04 126 $2,174.99
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $2,866.43

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

BANK CODE

ALPINE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAT

$1,112.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$1,112.

$1,351.

$0.
$0.
$1,351.

$160.

$0.
$0.
$160.

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$12.

$0.
$0.
$12.

$26.

$0.
$0.
$26.

$31.

$0.
$0.
$31.

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,125.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$1,125.
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RUN DATE 09/12/2007
TIME 17:20:35

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $764.32
$0.00 $1,898.83
$0.00 $1,999.05
$0.00 $928.50
$0.00 $5,590.70
$239.25- $0.00
$239.25- $0.00
$0.00 $62.57
$0.00 $949.40
$0.00 $1,011.97
$239.25- $764.32
$239.25- $1,898.83
$0.00 $2,061.62
$0.00 $1,877.90
$0.00 $6,602.67
$0.00 $3,469.92
$0.00 $4,350.06
$0.00 $4,579.66
$0.00 $2,127.11
$0.00 $14,526.75
$160.07- $0.00
$160.07- $0.00
$0.00 $531.37
$0.00 $2,174.99
$0.00 $2,706.36



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

ALPINE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

01 $4,299.59
02 $4,350.06
03 $5,271.10
04 $4,302.10

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $18,222.85

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 181 $6,176.39
02 181 $6,248.89
03 181 $6,578.71
04 181 $3,055.61
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $22,059.60
PROP-20
01 181 $0.00
02 181 $0.00
03 181 $993.26
04 181 $3,124.39
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $4,117.65

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,176.39
02 $6,248.89
03 $7,571.97
04 $6,180.00

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $26,177.25

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$989.74- $61.35 $891.02-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $160.07-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$989.74- $61.35 $1,051.09-
$1,942.15- $42.56 $1,984.71-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,942.15- $42.56 $1,984.71-
$399.32- $45.57 $45.57-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $399.32-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$399.32- $45.57 $444 .89~
$2,341.47- $88.13 $2,030.28-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $399.32-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$2,429.60-
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RECEI1VAB
BALANCE
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RUN DATE 09/12/2007

S
LE

32-
32-

00

00

PAID
AMOUNT

$3,469.
$4,350.
$5,111.
$4,302.
$17,233.

$4,234.
$6,248.
$6,578.
$3,055.

$20,117.

$0.

$0.
$593.
$3,124.

$3,718.

$4,234.
$6,248.
$7,172.
$6,180.

$23,835.

TIME 17:20:35



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

ALPINE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 181 $6,176.39
02 181 $6,248.89
03 181 $6,578.71
04 181 $3,055.61
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $22,059.60
PROP-20
01 181 $0.00
02 181 $0.00
03 181 $993.26
04 181 $3,124.39
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $4,117.65

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,176.39
02 $6,248.89
03 $7,571.97
04 $6,180.00
COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $26,177.25

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$1,942.15- $42.56 $1,984.71-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,942.15- $42.56 $1,984.71-
$399.32- $45.57 $45.57-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $399.32-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$399.32- $45.57 $444 .89~
$2,341.47- $88.13 $2,030.28-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $399.32-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$2,341.47- $88.13 $2,429.60-

ACCOUNT
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$399.
$399.

$0.
$0.

$399.
$399.
$0.
$0.

$0.
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RUN DATE 09/12/2007
TIME 17:20:35
S

LE PAID

AMOUNT
.00 $4,234.24
.00 $6,248.89
.00 $6,578.71
.00 $3,055.61
.00 $20,117.45
32- $0.00
32- $0.00
.00 $593.94
00 $3,124.39
00 $3,718.33
32- $4,234.24
32- $6,248.89
00 $7,172.65
00 $6,180.00
00 $23,835.78



